Wall Industries, Inc.  37 Industrial Drive   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
DTAM65 Series
Up to 65 Watts
Class I, Single Outputs
AC/DC Medical Desktop Adapter
Rev D
FEATURES

AC Input IEC 320-C14 Inlet
SAFETY & EMI
Safety Standards  UL60601-1 3rd Edition(4), CSA-C22.2 No. 60601-1 3rd Edition, EN60601-1 3rd Edition, IEC
EN60601-1 3rd Edition
EMC Standards EN60601-1-2, FCC Part 18 Class B, EN55011 Class B, CE
Wall Industries, Inc.  37 Industrial Drive   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
DTAM65 Series
Up to 65 Watts
Class I, Single Outputs
AC/DC Medical Desktop Adapter
Rev D
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Output Voltage Output Current  Output Power Output Regulation Ripple & Noise
DTAM040A1Y05X(2) 5 VDC 8A 40W ±5% 100mVp-p
DTAM060A1Y12X 12 VDC 5A 60W ±5% 120mVp-p
DTAM060A1Y15X 15 VDC 4A 60W ±5% 150mVp-p
DTAM065A1Y18X 18 VDC 3.6A 65W ±3% 180mVp-p
DTAM065A1Y24X 24 VDC 2.7A 65W ±3% 240mVp-p
DTAM065A1Y36X 36 VDC 1.8A 65W ±3% 360mVp-p
DTAM065A1Y48X 48 VDC 1.35A 65W ±3% 480mVp-p
NOTES
1. The suffix X can be blank for no LED or L for a green LED. Contact factory for ordering details.
2. DTAM040A1Y05X does not meet CEC/Energy Star Level V requirements. All other models meet CEC/Energy Star Level V
 requirements.